23NTE Electronics, Inc.  Voice (973) 748−5089  FAX (973) 748−6224  http://www.nteinc.com
Panel Mount Fuse Holder
Specifications:
Available in 2 Sizes:
Part No. 74−FH5 is for 5 x 20mm Fuses
Part No. 74−FH6 is for 6 x 30mm  and 6.3 x 32mm Fuses
Rating:  10A / 250VAC
Finger−Grip Fuse Extractor Type Knob
1.378
(35.0)
FA−05 (74−FH5)
M13*10
.520 (13.2) Dia.
.083 (2.1)
.303
(7.7)
.343
(8.7)
.472
(12.0)
.335
(8.5)
.496 (12.6) Dia.
.591 (15.0) Dia.
.059 (1.5) Dia.
(2 Places)
.600
(15.2)
Dia.
2.087
(53.0)
.600
(15.2)
.650
(16.5)
FA−06 (74−FH6)
.630 (16.0) Dia.
.709 (18.0) Dia.
M15*10
.425
(10.8)
.452 (11.5) Dia.
.528 (13.4)
In−Line Fuse Holder
Specifications:
Available in 2 Sizes:
Part No. 74−IFH5 is for 5 x 20mm Fuses
Part No. 74−IFH6 is for 6 x 30mm Fuses
Rating:
74−IFH5:  15A / 250VAC / 32VDC
74−IFH6:  20A / 250VAC / 32VDC
Operating Temperature:  −4  to +185 F (−20  to +85 C)
Red Wire Leads:  14AWG for the 74−IFH5 and 12AWG for the
74−IFH6
Finger−Grip Fuse Extractor Type Knob
FA−07
.433
(11.0)
Dia
2.114 (53.7)
.689
(17.5)
Dia
3.500 (88.9) Min
(Lead Length, Both Sides)
24 NTE Electronics, Inc.  Voice (973) 748−5089  FAX (973) 748−6224  http://www.nteinc.com
Auto In−Line Fuse Holder
Specifications:
Suitable for ATM & ATC Equivalent Blade Type Automotive Fuses
Ratings and Ordering Numbers:
Part No. 74−IFHMA15 is for ATM type fuses up to 15A
Part No. 74−IFHMA30 is for ATM type fuses up to 30A
Part No. 74−IFHA15 is for ATC type fuses up to 15A
Part No. 74−IFHA30 is for ATC type fuses up to 30A
All Types Rated up to 32VDC
Body Material:  PVC (Max. Temperature +105 C)
Red Wire Leads:  16 AWG for 15A Versions & 12 AWG for 30A
Versions
FA−08 (ATM Types)
.472
(12.0)
.984 (25.0)
1.614 (41.0) 3.500 (88.9)
Min
3.500 (88.9)
Min
.354 (9.0)
Dia.
PVC 105 C Black
.965
(24.5)
FA−10 (ATC Types)
1.417 (36.0)
.992 (25.2) PVC 105  Black
1.811 (46.0) 3.500 (88.9)
Min
3.500 (88.9)
Min
1.354
(34.4)
.354
(9.0)
Auto In-Line Fuse Holder w/LED Warning Light
Specifications:
Suitable for ATM & ATC Equivalent Blade Type Automotive Fuses
LED Warning Light when Fuse is Blown
Waterproof
Ratings and Ordering Numbers:
Part No. 74−IFHMAL15 is for ATM type fuses up to 15A
Part No. 74−IFHMAL30 is for ATM type fuses up to 30A
Part No. 74−IFHAL15 is for ATC type fuses up to 15A
Part No. 74−IFHAL30 is for ATC type fuses up to 30A
All Types Rated up to 12/24VDC
Body Material:  PVC (Max. Temperature +105 C)
Red Wire Leads:  16 AWG for 15A Versions & 12 AWG for 30A
Versions
Non−Polarity Limited
FA−09 (ATM Types)
.520 (13.2)LED
1.476 (37.5)
PVC 105  Black
1.142
(29.0)
1.260
(32.0)
3.500 (88.9)
Min
3.500 (88.9)
Min
FA−11 (ATC Types)
PVC 105  Black1.220 (31.0)
1.354
(34.4)
1.575
(40.0)
.354
(9.0)
LED
1.811 (46.0)
1.417 (36.0)
3.500 (88.9)
Min
3.500 (88.9)
Min
25NTE Electronics, Inc.  Voice (973) 748−5089  FAX (973) 748−6224  http://www.nteinc.com
In−Line Clear Fuse Holder for ATC/ATO
Equivalent Fuses
Specifications:
Suitable for ATC/ATO Equivalent Blade Type Automotive Fuses
Ratings and Ordering Numbers:
Part No. 74−IFHMAC30 is for ATM type fuses up to 30A
Part No. 74−IFHAC30 is for ATC/ATO type fuses up to 30A
All Types Rated up to 32VDC
Body Material:  Clear PVC (Max. Temperature +105 C)
Red Wire Leads:  12 AWG for 30A Versions
FA−18 (ATM Types)
.472
(12.0)
.984 (25.0)
1.614 (41.0) 3.500 (88.9)
Min
3.500 (88.9)
Min
.354 (9.0)
Dia.
PVC 105 C Black
.965
(24.5)
FA−19 (ATC/ATO Types)
1.417 (36.0)
.992 (25.2) PVC 105  Black
1.811 (46.0) 3.500 (88.9)
Min
3.500 (88.9)
Min
1.354
(34.4)
.354
(9.0)
In-Line Clear Fuse Holder for MAX Equivalent Fuses
Specifications:
Suitable for MAX Equivalent Blade Type Automotive Fuses
Ratings and Ordering Numbers:
Part No. 74−IFHXC60 is for MAX type fuses up to 60A
All Types Rated up to 32VDC
Body Material:  Clear PVC (Max. Temperature +105 C)
Red Wire Leads:   6 AWG for 60A Versions
FA−20
1.339
(34.0)2.063
(52.4)
6.000 (152.4)6.000 (152.4) 3.122 (79.3)
.728 (18.5)1.772 (45.0)
.634 (16.1)
26 NTE Electronics, Inc.  Voice (973) 748−5089  FAX (973) 748−6224  http://www.nteinc.com
74-FHX, Fuse Holder for MAX Equivalent Auto Fuses
Specifications:
Suitable for MAX Equivalent Blade Type Automotive Fuses
Rating:  60A Max, 12/24/32VDC
Isolation Resistance:  500V DC, 100M  Min
Dielectric Strength:  1000V AC, 1 minute
Body Material:  Nylon 66, Black (Max. Temperature +85 C)
Fuse Ratings / Wire Gauge:
20A (Yellow) / 12 AWG
30A (Green) / 10 AWG
40A (Orange) / 8 AWG
50A (Red) / 8 AWG
60A (Blue) / 6 AWG
FA−13
.236 (6.0) Dia.
.878
(22.3)
2.661
(67.6)
1.524 (38.7)
1.138 (28.9)
.319 (8.1)
74-AFT-1, Automotive Fuse Circuit Tap
for Standard ATO/ATM Blade Fuses
Specifications:
Thin In−Line Fuse Holder Designed to Accommodate Two
Fuses in One Slot
For use with ATO/ATP/ATC type Fuses.
Max. Installation Rating:  15 Amps.
Butt Splice Connectors Pull−Out Force: 15kg. Min.
Cable Wire:  #16AWG, 5” (127mm) Red Wire (UL1015)
RoHS Compliant. Product not UL Listed.
.358 (9.1) 4.764 (121)
Max
.889
(22.5)
1.138
(28.9)
.570 (14.5)
.203 (5.15)
.984 (25.0)
.402 (10.2)
.157
(4.0)
FA−15 SLOT #2
SLOT #1
Description:
This device has slots for two fuses. SLOT #1 is for the fuse that
was originally inside the panel. SLOT #2 is for the lead that is
tapping off and is limited to 10 Amps max.